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MANAGEMENT

® CLUB
Collapse All

A FLT Flight

To Par Total
Player
Gross Gross

Lujan, Andy 10.00
guest

5 Siddiqui, Ted +3 77 0.00
guest

3 Graciano, Sonny +4 78 0.00
member

4 Lopez, Robert +6 80 0.00
member

5 Gonzalez, Victor +7 81 0.00
member

6 Garcia, Carlos +7 81 0.00
member

7 Perez, David +10 84 0.00
member

8 Morales, Byron +15 89 0.00
member

9 Rocha, Vince +16 90 0.00
member

10 Romo, Steve +18 92 0.00
member

" Graciano, Chris +19 93 0.00
member

19 Contreras, Jose +20 94 0.00
member

13 Casas, Louis +26 100 0.00

member

B FLT Flight

To Par Total
Player Gross



https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5856464934560381242#
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620705
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175138
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620701
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620697
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620699
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620698
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175142
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175145
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620702
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620703
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175141
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175148
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175147
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5856464934560381242#support_window

1 Nicholson (G), Tim 10.00

5 Alvarez, Frank 1 85 0.00
member

3 Fernandez, Mario +11 85 0.00

member

4 Cabaret, Charles 13 87 0.00

member

Arechiga, Claudio

5 +15 89 0.00
member

6 Lucero, Eric 6 90 0.00
member

. Figueroa, Ramon 6 90 0.00
member

3 Sanchez, Steve 6 90 0.00
member

9 Gonzales, Frank 6 90 0.00
member

10 SanzElias 17 91 0.00
member

” Welsh (G), Rick 120 94 0.00
guest

1p  Perez Tony +22 96 0.00
member

13 Garcia (G), David +23 97 0.00

14 Gonzalez, Frank 123 97 0.00
member

15 |Romo, Louis +23 97 0.00
guest

16 Bonnette, Larry 15 99 0.00
member

7 Witk Jeft +27 101 0.00
member

C FLT Flight

To Par Total
Player
Gross Gross

Lara (G), Greg
guest

10.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175146
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284034
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838472
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729584
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087960066258
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729592
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087960066260
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620694
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620695
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620693
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729586
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729593
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620700
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284031
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175144
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729589
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729585
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620696

2 Toledo, Michael +10 84 0.00

guest

Toledo, Robert

3 +16 90 0.00
guest
4 Beyke, Michael +16 90 0.00
member
5 Rosales, Martin 17 91 0.00
member
6 Ruiz, Joel +20 94 0.00
member
- Barajas Jr., Art +20 94 0.00
member
3 Ramirez, Victor +21 95 0.00
member
9 Rodriguez, Bob +22 96 0.00
member
10 Velasquez, Eduardo +23 97 0.00
member
" Carver, Wayne 24 98 0.00
member
12 Van Stratten, Eric 125 99 0.00
member
13 Hornsby Sr., Darin 126 100 0.00
member
1 Walker, Bret +28 102 0.00
member
15 Hawkes (G), Jim +45 19 0.00
D FLT Flight
To Par Total
Player
Gross Gross
Ruiz (G), David 10.00
guest
5 Sanchez, Cesar 24 98 0.00
member
3 Diaz (G), Mark 24 98 0.00
guest
4 Fernandez, Tino +28 102 0.00

member

5 Garza, Gabriel 31 105 0.00

guest


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175139
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175140
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729591
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838476
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284032
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087960066259
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088027175143
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754087993620704
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838477
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838479
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284030
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284027
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284029
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284033
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284036
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838475
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284038
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838473
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284037

Miranda, Joseph

6 +33 107 0.00
member
7 Lopez, Richard 133 107 0.00
member
3 Triay, Albert 133 107 0.00
guest
9 Lucero, Dennis 135 109 0.00
member
10  Bravo Bob +36 10 0.00
member
1 SaRaeel +42 16 0.00
member
1o  Rodriguez, Joe +42 16 0.00
member
13 Harrington, Johnny 145 19 0.00
member
14 Raff (G), Mark +46 120 0.00
Total Points Allocated: 40.00
A FLT Flight
123 456 7 8 90ut 101112 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Lujan, Andy 4545 4 4 45 4 39 55 2 5 4 4 4 4 538 77
Siddiqui, Ted 6 54 4 4 3 45 4 39 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 38 77
Graciano,Sonny 7 5 3 3 4 3/4 6 4 39 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 39 78
Lopez, Robert 6 5444 445 3 39 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 41 80
Gonzalez, Victor 7 5 5 5 5 45 4 3 43 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 38 81
Garcia, Carlos 5/5 3 5 4 3 46 4 39 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 42 81
Perez, David 5555 5 355 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 6 43 84
Morales, Byron 5/8 5 4 4 455 4 44 5 5 5 4 4 4 8 5 5 45 89
Rocha, Vince 6 6 56 54 455 46 7 5 3 54 4 4 4 8 44 90
Romo, Steve 7 6 45 6 4455 46 7 4 5 4 5 6 53 7 46 92
Graciano, Chris 7 6 455 46 6 4 47 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 7 46 93
Contreras,Jose |6 7 5|5 5 6 6 6 4|50 3 5 2 4 5|5 8 5 7 44| 94
Casas, Louis 8 6 46 6 5 47 6 52 6 55 6 4 5 7 3 7 48 100

B FLT Flight


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284035
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838478
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838471
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284026
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088127838474
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729588
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088094284028
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729590
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859754088060729587
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978176?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978175?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532612?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532616?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532614?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532615?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978171?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978168?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978179?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978178?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978172?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978165?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978166?event_id=5856464934560381242

Nicholson (G), Tim
Alvarez, Frank
Fernandez, Mario
Cabaret, Charles
Arechiga, Claudio
Lucero, Eric
Figueroa, Ramon
Sanchez, Steve
Gonzales, Frank
Sainz, Elias
Welsh (G), Rick
Perez, Tony
Garcia (G), David
Gonzalez, Frank
Romo, Louis
Bonnette, Larry

Witt, Jeff

Lara (G), Greg
Toledo, Michael
Toledo, Robert
Beyke, Michael
Rosales, Martin
Ruiz, Joel
Barajas Jr., Art
Ramirez, Victor

Rodriguez, Bob

Velasquez, Eduardo
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56 7 8 90ut10 112 13 14 15 16 17 18

7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

5 6
6 4 6 6 3 43 4
4 4 5 5 4 43 4
5 4 45 4 42 5
7 456 4 45 4
5 45 7 5 47 4
6 56 55 51 5
5556 5 48 5
4 356 5 45 5
5 4 46 5 44 6
5 4 55 4 44 6
8 5 5 5 3 47 7
7 46 6 5 47 7
6 4 755 49 6
6 456 3 48 5
6 55 5 3 44 8
5 46 6 6 50 4
546 75 5 4
C FLT Flight
3357 3 43 6
53 48 3 41 3
5 455 4 46 6
5 4 55 4 45 4
4 4 55 4 42 4
7 3375 47 6
5 35 7 3 45 5
5 456 8 52 4
5 4 45 4 46 7
6 56 6 3 54 4
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5 6 6 42
6 4 7 42
5 4 6 43
6 3 5 42
53 6 42
6 4 5 39
5 4 6 42
6 6 5 45
5 6 4 46
5 6 5 47
6 3 7 47
5 5 6 49
6 6 5 48
7 4 6 49
10 4 7 53
7 5 6 49
6 4 11 50
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41
43
44
45
49
47
49
43
50
43

85
85
85
87
89
90
90
90
90
91
94
96
97
97
97
99
101

Total
84
84
90
90
91
94
94
95
96
97


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978167?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869279?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869273?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423729?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532623?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423721?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532621?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532619?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532618?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532620?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423727?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423720?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532613?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869282?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978169?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423724?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423728?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532617?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978174?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978173?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423722?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044037314837?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869281?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044171532622?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978170?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044137978177?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044037314836?event_id=5856464934560381242

Carver, Wayne
Van Stratten, Eric
Hornsby Sr., Darin
Walker, Bret
Hawkes (G), Jim

Ruiz (G), David
Sanchez, Cesar
Diaz (G), Mark
Fernandez, Tino
Garza, Gabriel
Miranda, Joseph
Lopez, Richard
Triay, Albert
Lucero, Dennis
Bravo, Bob
Sayeski, John

Rodriguez, Joe

Harrington, Johnny

Raff (G), Mark
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56 4 45 7
4 7 4 46 6
6 6 5 51 7
7122 3 61 8
D FLT Flight
45 6 44 4
57 4 50 5
45 4 47 6
6 6 5 54 5
6 7 4 53 5
9|7 |5|61|7
6 9 6 55 4
4 9 5 53 8
410 4 57 7
6 7 5 59 6
51 6 61 8
58 4 53 7
585 57 7
56 4 57 8
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48
54
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58

In
46
48
51
48
52
46
52
54
52
51
55
63
62
63

98
99
100
102
19

Total
90
98
98

102
105
107
107
107
109
110
16
16
19
120


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044037314834?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869283?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044104423718?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869284?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869280?event_id=5856464934560381242
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https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869272?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869276?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869278?event_id=5856464934560381242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044037314835?event_id=5856464934560381242
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https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859754044070869285?event_id=5856464934560381242
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