



Collapse All

A FLT Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Lujan, Andy <i>guest</i>	+3	77	10.00
2	Siddiqui, Ted <i>guest</i>	+3	77	0.00
3	Graciano, Sonny <i>member</i>	+4	78	0.00
4	Lopez, Robert <i>member</i>	+6	80	0.00
5	Gonzalez, Victor <i>member</i>	+7	81	0.00
6	Garcia, Carlos <i>member</i>	+7	81	0.00
7	Perez, David <i>member</i>	+10	84	0.00
8	Morales, Byron <i>member</i>	+15	89	0.00
9	Rocha, Vince <i>member</i>	+16	90	0.00
10	Romo, Steve <i>member</i>	+18	92	0.00
11	Graciano, Chris <i>member</i>	+19	93	0.00
12	Contreras, Jose <i>member</i>	+20	94	0.00
13	Casas, Louis <i>member</i>	+26	100	0.00



B FLT Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total	Points

			Gross	
1	Nicholson (G), Tim	+11	85	10.00
2	Alvarez, Frank <i>member</i>	+11	85	0.00
3	Fernandez, Mario <i>member</i>	+11	85	0.00
4	Cabaret, Charles <i>member</i>	+13	87	0.00
5	Arechiga, Claudio <i>member</i>	+15	89	0.00
6	Lucero, Eric <i>member</i>	+16	90	0.00
7	Figueroa, Ramon <i>member</i>	+16	90	0.00
8	Sanchez, Steve <i>member</i>	+16	90	0.00
9	Gonzales, Frank <i>member</i>	+16	90	0.00
10	Sainz, Elias <i>member</i>	+17	91	0.00
11	Welsh (G), Rick <i>guest</i>	+20	94	0.00
12	Perez, Tony <i>member</i>	+22	96	0.00
13	Garcia (G), David	+23	97	0.00
14	Gonzalez, Frank <i>member</i>	+23	97	0.00
15	Romo, Louis <i>guest</i>	+23	97	0.00
16	Bonnette, Larry <i>member</i>	+25	99	0.00
17	Witt, Jeff <i>member</i>	+27	101	0.00

C FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Lara (G), Greg <i>guest</i>	+10	84	10.00

2	Toledo, Michael <i>guest</i>	+10	84	0.00
3	Toledo, Robert <i>guest</i>	+16	90	0.00
4	Beyke, Michael <i>member</i>	+16	90	0.00
5	Rosales, Martin <i>member</i>	+17	91	0.00
6	Ruiz, Joel <i>member</i>	+20	94	0.00
7	Barajas Jr., Art <i>member</i>	+20	94	0.00
8	Ramirez, Victor <i>member</i>	+21	95	0.00
9	Rodriguez, Bob <i>member</i>	+22	96	0.00
10	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>member</i>	+23	97	0.00
11	Carver, Wayne <i>member</i>	+24	98	0.00
12	Van Stratten, Eric <i>member</i>	+25	99	0.00
13	Hornsby Sr., Darin <i>member</i>	+26	100	0.00
14	Walker, Bret <i>member</i>	+28	102	0.00
15	Hawkes (G), Jim	+45	119	0.00

D FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Ruiz (G), David <i>guest</i>	+16	90	10.00
2	Sanchez, Cesar <i>member</i>	+24	98	0.00
3	Diaz (G), Mark <i>guest</i>	+24	98	0.00
4	Fernandez, Tino <i>member</i>	+28	102	0.00
5	Garza, Gabriel <i>guest</i>	+31	105	0.00

Carver, Wayne	6	6	5	7	6	6	5	5	4	50	4	5	4	6	5	6	7	4	7	48	98
Van Stratten, Eric	6	6	4	5	6	3	5	6	4	45	7	6	4	8	6	5	6	3	9	54	99
Hornsby Sr., Darin	6	6	4	5	5	5	4	7	4	46	6	6	3	5	7	6	8	7	6	54	100
Walker, Bret	8	5	5	4	9	3	6	6	5	51	7	5	3	8	6	5	6	5	6	51	102
Hawkes (G), Jim	7	8	5	8	7	4	7	12	3	61	8	6	6	8	4	7	7	7	5	58	119

D FLT Flight

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Ruiz (G), David	6	6	4	5	4	4	4	5	6	44	4	5	5	5	5	4	5	7	6	46	90
Sanchez, Cesar	6	6	5	6	6	5	5	7	4	50	5	6	4	6	5	5	6	5	6	48	98
Diaz (G), Mark	7	8	4	5	6	4	4	5	4	47	6	5	3	8	4	7	6	5	7	51	98
Fernandez, Tino	7	5	5	7	7	6	6	6	5	54	5	4	6	6	5	4	7	6	5	48	102
Garza, Gabriel	7	7	5	6	6	5	6	7	4	53	5	6	4	7	5	4	7	7	7	52	105
Miranda, Joseph	7	9	5	7	7	5	9	7	5	61	7	4	2	6	5	5	6	5	6	46	107
Lopez, Richard	6	7	6	5	6	4	6	9	6	55	4	4	5	7	9	5	6	4	8	52	107
Triay, Albert	7	8	4	5	6	5	4	9	5	53	8	6	4	6	8	5	7	4	6	54	107
Lucero, Dennis	8	8	6	7	6	4	4	10	4	57	7	6	4	6	7	4	5	6	7	52	109
Bravo, Bob	7	8	6	7	7	6	6	7	5	59	6	5	5	6	5	4	7	5	8	51	110
Sayeski, John	6	9	6	6	7	5	5	11	6	61	8	6	3	6	7	5	7	5	8	55	116
Rodriguez, Joe	7	6	6	7	6	4	5	8	4	53	7	6	6	8	8	8	7	5	8	63	116
Harrington, Johnny	9	7	5	6	8	4	5	8	5	57	7	7	4	6	6	6	11	6	9	62	119
Raff (G), Mark	8	7	6	7	8	6	5	6	4	57	8	7	4	6	6	12	7	5	8	63	120